1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 1.
Frame & Dome
TFD
Utilizing Nature’s Gift.®
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
The Skyspan Frame & Dome is manufactured to comply with
the Australia Standard AS4285 and is covered by a seven (7)
year guarantee.7YEAR
WARRANTY
Frame
& Dome
TFD
Traditional
The Skyspan Frame & Dome (TFD) is the top part of the Skyspan Traditional Skylight without the flashing. TFD Skylights are used
when the roof already has an existing fully flashed upstand, or the installer is providing their own flashing. They are supplied for
replacement of not only existing Skyspan skylights, but also other manufacturers skylights.
Standard sizes will suit most existing skylights and can be custom made to fit any rectangular or square skylights. TFD include all
the same specifications and features as the Skyspan Traditional Skylight as shown on pages 6/7.
Frame Size
Existing Flashing
Existing Timber Hob
Skyspan TFD
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 3.
Frame & Dome (TFD)
BUY ONLINE
* Energy rating figures refer to clear acrylic glazing only.
VLT 98%  /  SC .098  /   SHGC .85  /  U-Value 5.5
Complies with Bushfire AS 3959-2009
ENERGY RATING *
BAL RATING - LOW
STANDARD MATERIALS
Formed 3mm acrylic.
4.5mm for larger sizes.
Dome
MANUFACTURE
Flashing and Frame
STANDARD MATERIALS
0.75mm Zincalume®, steel spot welded for superior strength.
STANDARD FINISH
 Mill
CUSTOM MATERIAL OPTIONS
 Stainless Steel	  Aluminium	  Copper
 Galvanised	  Colorbond® 	  Colorbond®
 Ultra
CUSTOM FINISH
Powder coated to match  colour range. See pg. 7
STANDARD COLOUR
 Opal
	 (White Translucent)
CUSTOM COLOUR OPTIONS
 Grey Tint		   Clear
VENTILATION TYPES
Non Vented The skylight has no ventilation system. This is the standard skylight and is used in most
rooms.
Passive
Ventilation
The frame under the dome is perforated. This allows for hot air to naturally rise drawing
steam and odours outside.
Skylight Fan An exhaust fan fixed inside the skylight mechanically draws up air, steam and odours
before forcing them outside via the ventilation perforations in the skylight frame.
Non Vented Dome Fan (DMF)
Passive Ventilation Skylight Fan (SLF)
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
C
O
M
M
O
N
 S
IZ
E
S
Frame & Dome - Non Vented (TFD)
Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Opal Dome Clear Dome Tint Dome
Size: Nominal (Throat) Order Code Order Code Order Code
400x400mm TFD400-O TFD400-C TFD400-T
400x600mm TFD4060-O TFD4060-C TFD4060-T
400x700mm TFD4070-O TFD4070-C TFD4070-T
400x800mm TFD4080-O TFD4080-C TFD4080-T
400x1000mm TFD4010-O TFD4010-C TFD4010-T
400x1100mm TFD40110-O TFD40110-C TFD40110-T
500x500mm TFD500-O TFD500-C TFD500-T
500x700mm TFD5070-O TFD5070-C TFD5070-T
500x800mm TFD5080-O TFD5080-C TFD5080-T
500x900mm TFD5090-O TFD5090-C TFD5090-T
500x1000mm TFD50100-O TFD50100-C TFD50100-T
500x1100mm TFD50110-O TFD50110-C TFD50110-T
500x1400mm TFD50140-O TFD50140-C TFD50140-T
550x550mm TFD550-O TFD550-C TFD550-T
550x800mm TFD5580-O TFD5580-C TFD5580-T
550x1100mm TFD55110-O TFD55110-C TFD55110-T
550x1400mm TFD55140-O TFD55140-C TFD55140-T
600x600mm TFD600-O TFD600-C TFD600-T
600x800mm TFD6080-O TFD6080-C TFD6080-T
600x900mm TFD6090-O TFD6090-C TFD6090-T
600x1100mm TFD60110-O TFD60110-C TFD60110-T
600x1200mm TFD60120-O TFD60120-C TFD60120-T
650x650mm TFD650-O TFD650-C TFD650-T
650x1100mm TFD65110-O TFD65110-C TFD65110-T
800x800mm TFD800-O TFD800-C TFD800-T
800x1100mm TFD80110-O TFD80110-C TFD80110-T
800x1200mm TFD80120-O TFD80120-C TFD80120-T
800x1400mm TFD80140-O TFD80140-C TFD80140-T
900x900mm TFD900-O TFD900-C TFD900-T
900x1200mm TFD90120-O TFD90120-C TFD90120-T
900x1500mm TFD90150-O TFD90150-C TFD90150-T
1000x1000mm TFD1000-O TFD1000-C TFD1000-T
1000x2000mm TFD100200-O TFD100200-C TFD100200-T
1100x1100mm TFD1100-O TFD1100-C TFD1100-T
1200x1200mm TFD1200-O TFD1200-C TFD1200-T
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 5.
Frame & Dome (TFD)
Frame & Dome - Non Vented (TFD)
Custom P.O.A. Special Sizes Ships in 15-20 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
C
O
M
M
O
N
 S
IZ
E
S
S
P
E
C
IA
L S
IZ
E
S
Opal Dome Clear Dome Tint Dome
Size: Nominal (Throat) Order Code Order Code Order Code
550x2100mm TFD55210-O TFD55210-C TFD55210-T
800x2100mm TFD80210-O TFD80210-C TFD80210-T
900x2100mm TFD90210-O TFD90210-C TFD90210-T
1000x1500mm TFD100150-O TFD100150-C TFD100150-T
1000x2000mm TFD100200-O TFD100200-C TFD100200-T
1000x2500mm TFD100250-O TFD100250-C TFD100250-T
1500x1500mm TFD1500-O TFD1500-C TFD1500-T
1500x2000mm TFD150200-O TFD150200-C TFD150200-T
1500x2500mm TFD150250-O TFD150250-C TFD150250-T
1800x1800mm TFD1800-O TFD1800-C TFD1800-T
2000x2000mm TFD2000-O TFD2000-C TFD2000-T
2200x2200mm TFD2200-O TFD2200-C TFD2200-T
2400x2400mm TFD2400-O TFD2400-C TFD2400-T
Frame & Dome - Vented (TFDV)
Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Opal Dome Clear Dome Tint Dome
Size: Nominal (Throat) Order Code Order Code Order Code
400x400mm TFDV400-O TFDV400-C TFDV400-T
400x600mm TFDV4060-O TFDV4060-C TFDV4060-T
400x700mm TFDV4070-O TFDV4070-C TFDV4070-T
400x800mm TFDV4080-O TFDV4080-C TFDV4080-T
400x1000mm TFDV4010-O TFDV4010-C TFDV4010-T
400x1100mm TFDV40110-O TFDV40110-C TFDV40110-T
500x500mm TFDV500-O TFDV500-C TFDV500-T
500x700mm TFDV5070-O TFDV5070-C TFDV5070-T
500x800mm TFDV5080-O TFDV5080-C TFDV5080-T
500x900mm TFDV5090-O TFDV5090-C TFDV5090-T
500x1000mm TFDV50100-O TFDV50100-C TFDV50100-T
500x1100mm TFDV50110-O TFDV50110-C TFDV50110-T
500x1400mm TFDV50140-O TFDV50140-C TFDV50140-T
550x550mm TFDV550-O TFDV550-C TFDV550-T
550x800mm TFDV5580-O TFDV5580-C TFDV5580-T
550x1100mm TFDV55110-O TFDV55110-C TFDV55110-T
550x1400mm TFDV55140-O TFDV55140-C TFDV55140-T
600x600mm TFDV600-O TFDV600-C TFDV600-T
*Shipping Times Confirmed at Quote Stage
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
Frame & Dome - Vented (TFDV)
Custom P.O.A. Special Sizes Ships in 15-20 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Opal Dome Clear Dome Tint Dome
Size: Nominal (Throat) Order Code Order Code Order Code
550x2100mm TFDV55210-O TFDV55210-C TFDV55210-T
800x2100mm TFDV80210-O TFDV80210-C TFDV80210-T
900x2100mm TFDV90210-O TFDV90210-C TFDV90210-T
1000x1500mm TFDV100150-O TFDV100150-C TFDV100150-T
1000x2000mm TFDV100200-O TFDV100200-C TFDV100200-T
1000x2500mm TFDV100250-O TFDV100250-C TFDV100250-T
1500x1500mm TFDV1500-O TFDV1500-C TFDV1500-T
1500x2000mm TFDV150200-O TFDV150200-C TFDV150200-T
1500x2500mm TFDV150250-O TFDV150250-C TFDV150250-T
1800x1800mm TFDV1800-O TFDV1800-C TFDV1800-T
2000x2000mm TFDV2000-O TFDV2000-C TFDV2000-T
2200x2200mm TFDV2200-O TFDV2200-C TFDV2200-T
2400x2400mm TFDV2400-O TFDV2400-C TFDV2400-T
Frame & Dome - Vented (TFDV)
Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Opal Dome Clear Dome Tint Dome
Size: Nominal (Throat) Order Code Order Code Order Code
600x800mm TFDV6080-O TFDV6080-C TFDV6080-T
600x900mm TFDV6090-O TFDV6090-C TFDV6090-T
600x1100mm TFDV60110-O TFDV60110-C TFDV60110-T
600x1200mm TFDV60120-O TFDV60120-C TFDV60120-T
650x650mm TFDV650-O TFDV650-C TFDV650-T
650x1100mm TFDV65110-O TFDV65110-C TFDV65110-T
800x800mm TFDV800-O TFDV800-C TFDV800-T
800x1100mm TFDV80110-O TFDV80110-C TFDV80110-T
800x1200mm TFDV80120-O TFDV80120-C TFDV80120-T
800x1400mm TFDV80140-O TFDV80140-C TFDV80140-T
900x900mm TFDV900-O TFDV900-C TFDV900-T
900x1200mm TFDV90120-O TFDV90120-C TFDV90120-T
900x1500mm TFDV90150-O TFDV90150-C TFDV90150-T
1000x1000mm TFDV1000-O TFDV1000-C TFDV1000-T
1000x2000mm TFDV100200-O TFDV100200-C TFDV100200-T
1100x1100mm TFDV1100-O TFDV1100-C TFDV1100-T
1200x1200mm TFDV1200-O TFDV1200-C TFDV1200-T
*Shipping Times Confirmed at Quote Stage
S
P
E
C
IA
L
S
IZ
E
S
C
O
M
M
O
N
 S
IZ
E
S
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 7.
Powder Coating
For all other Stock & Common Sizes
Colour		 Code Colour		 Code
Classic Cream 	 P/C CLASSIC CREAM Gully		  P/C GULLY
Paperbark	 P/C PAPERBARK Mangrove	 P/C MANGROVE
Pale Eucalypt 	 P/C PALE EUCALYPT Wallaby		  P/C WALLABY
Woodland Grey	 P/C WOODLAND GREY Jasper		  P/C JASPER
Deep Ocean	 P/C DEEP OCEAN Basalt		  P/C BASALT
Cottage Green	 P/C COTTAGE GREEN Ironstone	 P/C IRONSTONE
Manor Red	 P/C MANOR RED Terrain		  P/C TERRAIN
Night Sky	 P/C NIGHT SKY Monument	 P/C MONUMENT
Monument Matt	 P/C MONUMENT MATTSurfmist		 P/C SURFMIST
Dover White	 P/C DOVER WHITEEvening Haze	 P/C EVENING HAZE
Southerly	 P/C SOUTHERLYShale Grey	 P/C SHALE GREY
Bluegum		 P/C BLUEGUMDune		  P/C DUNE
Cove		  P/C COVE Pearl White	 P/C PEARL WHITE
Windspray	 P/C WINDSPRAY
Powder Coating
Powder Coating adds 2 Business Days to Shipping Times
Codes aren’t applicable for Special P.O.A. Sizes, contact us with an RFQ
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
skyspan.com.au
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)
0323